ANNUAL COMMISSION CALENDAR -2018

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST*

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER*

(3/14)
(4/11)
(5/9)
(6/13)
(7/11)
(8/8)
(9/12)
(10/10)
(11/14)

(12/12)

Master Fee Schedule and Budget or CIP

Budget or CIP follow up, Annual CPRS Conference

New Commissioners & Subcommittee assignments

Commission Reorganization
Program presentation: Seniors

Offsite: Facilities Tour?
Event debrief: Bike to Work Day, Program presentation: Sports

Parks & Recreation Month, City Council Liaison Meeting- Annual
achievements & Workplan presentation (actually done in August)

Cancelled for Summer Break

Event debrief: Concerts in the Park

Event debrief: Lagoon Clean up, Day in the Park/Derby, Program
presentation: Childcare & Club Lipman

Program presentation: Aquatics

Event debrief: Festival of Lights, Program presentation: Teens




