ANNUAL COMMISSION CALENDAR - 2018

JANUARY		
FEBRUARY		Master Fee Schedule and Budget or CIP
MARCH	(3/14)	Budget or CIP follow up, Annual CPRS Conference
APRIL	(4/11)	New Commissioners & Subcommittee assignments
MAY	(5/9)	Commission Reorganization Program presentation: Seniors
JUNE	(6/13)	Offsite: Facilities Tour? Event debrief: Bike to Work Day, Program presentation: Sports
JULY	(7/11)	Parks & Recreation Month, City Council Liaison Meeting- Annual achievements & Workplan presentation (actually done in August)
AUGUST*	(8/8)	Cancelled for Summer Break
SEPTEMBER	(9/12)	Event debrief: Concerts in the Park
OCTOBER	(10/10)	Event debrief: Lagoon Clean up, Day in the Park/Derby, Program presentation: Childcare & Club Lipman
NOVEMBER	(11/14)	Program presentation: Aquatics
DECEMBER*	(12/12)	Event debrief: Festival of Lights, Program presentation: Teens